Session Program

9-10 Jan 2023

/

SMARTHEP -

REAL-TIME ANALYSIS FOR
SCIENCE AND INDUSTRY

Mid-term check meeting with the EU Project
Officer at CERN

ATLAS visit

CERN, 42/3-002
Also 42/3-032 for Monday afternoon




10:30

11:00

11:00

12:00

Monday 9 January

ATLAS visit: Walk to the meeting point

Session

Location: CERN, 42/3-002, Also 42/3-032 for Monday afternoon

ATLAS visit: Underground visit
Location: CERN, 42/3-002, Also 42/3-032 for Monday afternoon

Session

Monday 9 January

Convener: Caterina Doglioni




	Session Program
	9–10 Jan 2023

	Mid-term check meeting with the EU Project Officer at CERN ATLAS visit
	Monday 9 January
	ATLAS visit: Walk to the meeting point
	ATLAS visit: Underground visit



